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Weather/Track : 1015 hPa - Dry 35 °C - Humidity 41 % Start : 17:13, Finish flag : 17:40
T – WTCR Trophy eligible drivers

1 Gilles Magnus BEL COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 21 - - 151.9 1:16.464 5
2 Nathanael Berthon FRA COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 21 1.409 1.409 151.2 1:16.820 5
3 Mikel Azcona ESP BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 21 1.783 0.374 151.2 1:16.851 5
4 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai Elantra N TCR 21 11.857 10.074 151.4 1:16.725 5
5 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 21 12.768 0.911 150.6 1:17.160 6
6 Robert Huff GBR T ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT CUPRA Leon Competición TCR 21 13.366 0.598 150.4 1:17.224 4
7 Tom Coronel NLD T COMTOYOU DHL TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 21 20.291 6.925 149.9 1:17.476 8
8 Attila Tassi HUN Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 21 55.093 34.802 151.7 1:16.598 7
9 Mehdi Bennani MAR T COMTOYOU TEAM AUDI SPORT Audi RS3 LMS 21 1:04.012 8.919 151.3 1:16.806 12

10 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 21 1:12.993 8.981 151.2 1:16.853 5
11 Tiago Monteiro PRT Liqui MolyTeam Engstler Honda Civic TCR 20 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 150.9 1:16.962 17

12 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 0 - - - - 0
13 Santiago Urrutia URY Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 0 - - - - 0
14 Qinghua Ma CHN Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 0 - - - - 0
15 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 0 - - - - 0
16 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Performance Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 0 - - - - 0
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